MOORTOWN GOLF CLUB

MENS 4BBB OPEN
31 August 2017

FIRST
James Swiers
Richard Stockdale

SECOND
Max Holliday
Mark Holliday

THIRD
Carl Bushby
Simon Smales

FOURTH
Lee Bennett
lan Blakemore

FIFTH
Matthew Glynn
Luke Oldroyd

BEST GROSS
Seton Wakenshaw
Steven Findlay

SECOND GROSS
David Overshy
Greg Dixon

Ripon City
Ripon City
£200 Voucher Each

Leeds
Scarcroft
£150 Voucher Each

Pannal
York
£125 Voucher Each

Cleveland
Rockliffe Hall
£100 Voucher Each

Hanging Heaton
Dewsbury
£75 Voucher Each

Whitley Bay
Whitley Bay
£100 Voucher Each

Greenmount
Kendal
£75 Voucher Each

43pts

43pts

42pts

41pts

41pts

37pts

36pts

Vouchers will be emailed to all winners on Friday 1° September
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